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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)

Water by Karl Fischer
Appearance (1103959)
Infrared spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-27 11:14:27

2027-07-26 11:14:27
3-Indolepropionic acid
830-96-6

98%

G23211091

1103959

190655

Protected from light,Desiccated

Limit Values

130-136 (°C)

98-100 (%)

0-0.5 (%)

Light Yellow to Dark Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

135.67000 °C

99.36500 %

0.49 %

Light Yellow to Dark Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure
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